VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 332 Department for Aging and Rehabilitative Services

| First Year - FY2023 | Second Year - FY2024 |
|---------------------|---|
| \$22,144,603 | \$22,144,603 |
| \$9,521,747 | \$9,521,747 |
| \$549,342 | \$549,342 |
| \$12,073,514 | \$12,073,514 |
| | |
| \$6,403,648 | \$6,403,648 |
| \$15,740,955 | \$15,740,955 |
| | \$22,144,603 \$9,521,747 \$549,342 \$12,073,514 \$6,403,648 |